Digital Signage Player
Features
DS-280 OPS Signage Player with 6th Gen. Intel
processor for Real 4K Triple Outputs
 � 6th Intel® Core™ i7-6822EQ/ i5-6442EQ/ i3-6102E processor
 � Creative triple outputs by front HDMI 2.0, DP1.2, and rear JAE 80-pin
connector
 � Support Real 4K (4096 x 2130 @ 60Hz) resolution by HDMI2.0 & DP1.2

AMO-WIFI06E Realtek/wifi 802.11bgn/miniPCIe, 1*cable, 1*antenna
AMO-HSDPA02E U-blox/HSDPA 6band/miniPCIe, 2*cable, 2*antenna
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DS-280GB-U0A1E OPS, i7-6822EQ, Barebone
DS-280GB-S9A1E OPS, i5-6442EQ, Barebone
DS-280GB-S8A1E OPS, i3-6102E, Barebone
DS-280GF-U0A1E OPS, i7-6822EQ, 4+4GB DDR4, 500GB HDD
DS-280GF-S9A1E OPS, i5-6442EQ, 4+4GB DDR4, 500GB HDD
DS-280GF-S8A1E OPS, i3-6102E, 4+4GB DDR4, 500GB HDD
Packing List
Part Number Description
- 1x DS-280 unit
- 1 x Simple Chinese User Manual